
Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Merit List for Admission to B.A Hons.in Economics (First Year)

                                 Session 2018-19

Open Category (17 Seats)

Sr.No.

Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 1 LIZA KHURANA SURENDER KHURANA 31-May-00 GN 95.0 97.6 97.6 0.0 1.95 99.55

2 13 HIMA SETHI RAJEEV SETHI 05-Jun-00 GN 95.0 96.2 96.2 0.0 1.92 98.12

3 25 BHARAT BHUSHAN DHARAMBIR 04-Dec-99 GN 95.0 95.4 95.4 0.0 1.91 97.31

4 31 PALAK GOYAL ANIL GOYAL 10-Jun-00 GN 95.0 95.2 95.2 0.0 1.90 97.10

5 32 ANJAN BHATTAL CAPT AMARJIT SINGH 11-Jul-00 GN 91.5 95.2 95.2 0.0 1.90 97.10

6 39 AKSHITA ABHAY JAIN 02-Nov-99 GN 95.0 94.8 94.8 0.0 1.90 96.70

7 34 AVANTIKA NAGPAL RAJEEV NAGPAL 07-Jan-00 GN 95.0 94.4 94.4 0.0 1.88 96.28

8 43 NISHU GARG BHAGWAN DASS GARG 22-Apr-00 GN 95.0 94.2 94.2 0.0 1.88 96.08

9 33 DEEKSHA CHUGH KAMAL NAYAN CHUGH 21-Oct-99 GN 95.0 94.0 94.0 0.0 1.88 95.88

10 50 SURYA PRATAP SINGH SURESH RANA 04-Mar-01 GN 90.0 95.6 95.6 0.0 0.00 95.60

11 54 SANYOG RATTAN YOGESH KUMAR 20-Feb-00 GN 95.0 93.4 93.4 0.0 1.87 95.27

12* 63 ABHIRAJ VERMA ARVIND KUMAR VERMA 01-Jun-00 GN 95.0 93.4 93.4 0.0 1.87 95.27

13* 58 UPNEET HR SANDHU JASAPL SINGH SANDHU 02-Sep-99 Def(D2) 88.0 93.4 93.4 0.0 1.87 95.27

14 59 MITALI THAKUR KALYAN CHAND 20-Jul-01 GN 95.0 95.2 95.2 0.0 0.00 95.20

15 64 MANIKA SINGLA RAGHBIR SINGLA 02-Aug-00 GN 95.0 93.0 93.0 0.0 1.86 94.86

16 69 PALLABI NANDI PIJUSH NANDI 09-Nov-00 OGC 93.1 91.8 91.8 0.9 1.84 94.55

17 71 KARANVEER PALI RAM 15-Sep-00 GN 95.0 94.2 94.2 0.0 0.00 94.20

PU1814706

PU181341

PU183297

PU181943

PU188075

PU185451

PU184018

PU1818611

PU186042

PU1814863

PU189078

PU183703

PU1810573

PU1811156

PU1810655

PU1812319

PU181317

Application

No.

Weightages



Open Category (Waiting List)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 83 ARUSHI BALUNI ANIL KUMAR BALUNI 01-Dec-00 GN 95.0 91.6 91.6 0.0 1.83 93.43

2 85 PHULLVEER SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 22-Aug-99 GN 95.0 93.4 93.4 0.0 0.00 93.40

3 88 RONIT BROOR SATISH KUMAR 08-Jul-00 GN 91.2 91.4 91.4 0.0 1.83 93.23

4 95 RICHA GUPTA RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA 04-Sep-00 GN 95.0 91.0 91.0 0.0 1.82 92.82

5 101 HARNOOR KAUR PARAMDEEP SINGH 14-Jul-00 GN 95.0 90.6 90.6 0.0 1.81 92.41

6 103 TAARINI RAMESH CHANDER 10-Apr-01 GN 89.3 90.6 90.6 0.0 1.81 92.41

7 109 PRAJJWAL VIJ SHASHI KANT VIJ 20-Dec-99 GN 89.8 92.2 92.2 0.0 0.00 92.20

8 110 RUDRANSH ATRI SUBIR ATRI 11-Sep-99 GN 77.9 92.1 92.1 0.0 0.00 92.13

9 113 AGRIMA GIROTRA ANISH GIROTRA 06-Jul-99 GN 93.1 90.2 90.2 0.0 1.80 92.00

10 114 SEHAJ SEKHON RAJESH INDER SINGH 

SEKHON

16-May-00 OGC 89.8 90.2 90.2 0.0 1.80 92.00

11 117 PRERNA VIJ RAJNISH VIJ 05-Nov-99 GN 93.5 89.2 89.2 0.9 1.78 91.88

12 123 MEGHA RAJ SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 19-Oct-99 BAS 87.4 91.4 91.4 0.0 0.00 91.44

13 68 DIVYA SANJAY CHHABRA 22-Jul-00 GN 95.0 89.2 89.2 0.0 1.78 90.98

14 138 AISHWARYA BHATIA ANAND BHATIA 21-Jan-00 OGC 95.0 90.6 90.6 0.0 0.00 90.60

15 142 JASPREET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 01-Dec-99 GN 95.0 88.2 88.2 0.0 1.76 89.96

16 144 ISHANA S. MANN SHIV PRATAP S. MANN 30-May-00 OGC 95.0 88.0 88.0 0.0 1.76 89.76

17 148 MANNAT SHARMA SUDHIR SHARMA 20-Sep-00 RAS 95.0 87.8 87.8 0.0 1.76 89.56

18 167 SHIVANI AGGARWAL SANJEEV AGGARWAL 15-Dec-00 GN 89.3 86.4 86.4 0.0 1.73 88.13

19 168 ASHISH BHARDWAJ HARENDRA KISHORE 19-Oct-99 GN 86.3 88.0 88.0 0.0 0.00 88.00

20 175 SHASHVAT KALIA GIRISH KALIA 12-Aug-00 Def(D5), SO 91.2 85.8 85.8 0.0 1.72 87.52

PU182593

PU186725

PU187366

PU1812595

PU185379

PU188419

PU182711

PU181859

PU181938

PU1816168

PU1813827

PU185085

PU1810438

PU183960

PU1816285

PU185325

PU184744

PU1812041

PU1816770

PU182102

Application

No.

Weightages



21 176 YASHIKA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN 12-May-00 OGC 95.0 87.4 87.4 0.0 0.00 87.40

22 57 ADITI AGGARWAL SURESH AGGARWAL 13-Nov-00 GN 94.7 85.0 85.0 0.0 1.70 86.70

23 195 MARTINA MERLIN 

MENDEZ

ANDRE MENDEZ 18-Apr-00 Def(D5), 

OGC

95.0 86.6 86.6 0.0 0.00 86.60

24 199 MANDEEP KAUR PARMINDERJEET SINGH 05-Jan-01 OGC 95.0 86.4 86.4 0.0 0.00 86.40

25 208 AKARSH GARG AKASH 10-Sep-98 GN 81.7 84.4 84.4 0.0 1.69 86.09

26 213 MEENAL VINOD KUMAR 25-Jun-01 GN 87.4 84.2 84.2 0.0 1.68 85.88

27 212 SIMRAN HARISH 06-Jul-00 GN 95.0 84.0 84.0 0.0 1.68 85.68

28 222 SHREYA KOHLI SANDEEP KOHLI 15-Sep-00 GN 80.0 83.6 83.6 0.0 1.67 85.27

29 252 JATIN JAGAN NATH 10-May-00 SC 79.8 81.4 81.4 0.0 1.63 83.03

30 267 TEJ KRISHAN RAM JINDER 11-Jul-00 GN 77.9 80.6 80.6 0.0 1.61 82.21

31 72 APARNA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA 17-May-99 RAS 95.0 80.4 80.4 0.0 1.61 82.00

32 300 MADHAV SHARMA HARISH SHARMA 15-Feb-00 VS 79.8 80.2 80.2 0.0 1.60 81.80

33 279 JYOTI SHIVRATTAN 16-Jul-00 OGC 93.1 79.6 79.6 0.0 1.59 81.19

34 281 GURKIRAT SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH 19-May-00 GN 76.7 79.4 79.4 0.0 1.59 80.99

35 262 FANIZA MIGLANI HARJINDER MIGLANI 02-Nov-00 GN 88.3 79.4 79.4 0.0 1.59 80.97

36 293 PU181

3679

TANISHA GROVER NAVEEN KUMAR GROVER 03-Dec-99 GN 89.0 80.8 80.8 0.0 0.00 80.80

37 285 GARVEETA YADAV MR. PANKAJ YADAV 25-May-00 OGC 91.2 80.6 80.6 0.0 0.00 80.60

38 291 PARMINDER KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 08-Oct-99 RAS 88.4 78.8 78.8 0.0 1.58 80.38

39 298 UNNATI GROVER SUDHIR GROVER 27-Jun-00 GN 89.3 78.2 78.2 0.0 1.56 79.76

40 149 PU186

001

PAARTH CHADDA LALIT CHADDA 25-Jan-00 GN 85.5 78.2 78.2 0.0 1.56 79.76

41 303 VARNIKA JAIN PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN 01-Sep-00 GN 87.4 77.8 77.8 0.0 1.56 79.36

42 306 REET CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARY 30-Dec-00 OGC 87.4 77.6 77.6 0.0 1.55 79.15

43 312 MEGHA GUMBER PRAVEEN 08-Sep-00 GN 89.3 76.8 76.8 0.0 1.54 78.34

44 378 HARMANDEEP KAUR BIKRAMJIT Singh 11-Sep-00 SC 79.8 78.3 78.3 0.0 0.00 78.27

45 314 DHRUV TAYAL SUSHIL KUMAR 07-Mar-00 GN 74.1 76.6 76.6 0.0 1.53 78.13

PU187661

PU1813639

PU182528

PU182588

PU184148

PU186325

PU1812279

PU1813219

PU181324

PU1813640

PU187559

PU184166

PU182564

PU1814299

PU1812633

PU183422

PU189806

PU1813173

PU185112

PU182543

PU1816990

PU185656

PU1817465



46 316 ANJALI YADAV DARSHAN SINGH 22-Mar-00 BC,Def(D5), 

SO, SO

95.0 76.4 76.4 0.0 1.53 77.93

47 322 PALVINDER KAUR RAVINDER SINGH BEHAN 29-Jul-00 GN 77.9 76.2 76.2 0.0 1.52 77.72

48 342 TANYA GUPTA RAJINDER GUPTA 25-Feb-00 OGC 89.3 74.4 74.4 0.0 1.49 75.89

49 344 ARUNDHATI NEGI YODHA SINGH NEGI 22-Jul-99 ST 83.6 75.8 75.8 0.0 0.00 75.80

50 345 ISHIKA SUNEJA MANISH SUNEJA 08-Sep-00 GN 81.7 74.2 74.2 0.0 1.48 75.68

51 347 DIVYANSH SINGH DEVENDER SINGH 18-Aug-98 SC 79.8 75.6 75.6 0.0 0.00 75.60

52 354 YASHASVI VIJ VINAY VIJ 19-Sep-99 OGC 91.0 75.2 75.2 0.0 0.00 75.20

53 319 ABHISHEK PAHWA SATISH KUMAR 18-Apr-00 GN 77.7 73.5 73.5 0.0 1.47 75.00

54 362 ANUSHKA MISHRA AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA 09-Aug-00 GN 93.1 72.6 72.6 0.0 1.45 74.05

55 364 VARINDERJEET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 07-May-99 GN 92.3 73.9 73.9 0.0 0.00 73.93

56 365 MANSI GOEL SHIV RAJ 25-Jun-00 OGC 81.7 72.4 72.4 0.0 1.45 73.85

57 372 GEETIKA PARMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR 15-Aug-01 GN 83.6 73.2 73.2 0.0 0.00 73.20

58 373 JASKARAN SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 24-Jul-97 SC,BAS 91.2 72.6 72.6 0.0 0.00 72.60

59 381 ABHISHEK SHUKLA INDER KUMAR SHUKLA 30-Sep-00 GN 95.0 72.4 72.4 0.0 0.00 72.40

60 376 SHUBHAM SINGH GAJENDER SINGH 04-Nov-00 BC 83.6 72.2 72.2 0.0 0.00 72.20

61 389 LOVE BISHNOI DEVENDER KUMAR 14-Jan-01 GN 78.7 71.6 71.6 0.0 0.00 71.60

62 380 JASPREET MILKH RAJ 02-Jun-99 BC,BAS 72.2 71.3 71.3 0.0 0.00 71.33

63 392 SANJEEV BANGA BALBIR SINGH 03-Mar-00 SC 62.7 71.2 71.2 0.0 0.00 71.20

64 418 SANCHIT CHHABRA DAVINDER KUMAR 05-Mar-00 RAS 76.0 69.2 69.2 0.0 1.38 70.58

65 405 MEEMANSA NEGI HARENDRA SINGH 13-Jan-01 GN 81.7 67.0 67.0 1.3 1.34 69.68

66 409 ANKUSH KUMAR SUCHA SINGH 03-Aug-00 Def(D4) 66.5 69.2 69.2 0.0 0.00 69.20

67 410 KARANDEEP SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 10-Nov-98 SC,BAS, 

RAS

86.3 69.1 69.1 0.0 0.00 69.13

68 414 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR 11-Aug-00 Def(D4) 70.3 68.6 68.6 0.0 0.00 68.60

69 427 RUPINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 29-Oct-97 SC 55.1 66.7 66.7 0.0 1.33 68.05

70 426 IMRAN DAYAL AHAMED MD IQBAL AHAMED 16-Apr-00 BC 62.2 64.8 64.8 0.0 0.00 64.80

71 462 DEEPAK HARDEV SINGH 13-Jun-98 SC 64.3 55.6 55.6 0.0 0.00 55.60

PU1814166

PU184049

PU1825114

PU1821359

PU181637

PU187879

PU187795

PU1817083

PU1824671

PU1818985

PU1813200

PU1821857

PU1810855

PU185242

PU1818367

PU1812640

PU1818392

PU186711

PU1820563

PU1818461

PU186350

PU187891

PU185378

PU187505

PU185764

PU182196



Merit List for Reserved Categories -B.A Hons. In Economics

              Session 2018-19

SC Category (04 Seats)

Sr.No.

Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1* 252 JATIN JAGAN NATH 10-May-00 SC 79.8 81.4 81.4 0 1.63 83.03

2
378 HARMANDEEP KAUR BIKRAMJIT Singh 11-Sep-00 SC 79.8 78.3 78.3 0 0.00 78.27

3 347 DIVYANSH SINGH DEVENDER SINGH 18-Aug-98 SC 79.8 75.6 75.6 0 0.00 75.60

4 373 JASKARAN SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH 24-Jul-97 SC,BAS 91.2 72.6 72.6 0 0.00 72.60

SC Category (Waiting List)

Sr.No.
Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 392 SANJEEV BANGA BALBIR SINGH 03-Mar-00 SC 62.7 71.2 71.2 0 0.00 71.20

2
410 KARANDEEP SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 10-Nov-98 SC,BAS, 

RAS

86.3 69.1 69.1 0 0.00 69.13

3 427 RUPINDER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 29-Oct-97 SC 55.1 66.7 66.7 0 1.33 68.05

4 462 DEEPAK HARDEV SINGH 13-Jun-98 SC 64.3 55.6 55.6 0 0.00 55.60

PU1810855

PU1812640

PU1813200

PU1821857

PU187879

PU1820563

Application

No.

Weightages

Application

No.

Weightages

PU1813639

PU1817465



ST Category (02 Seats)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 344 ARUNDHATI NEGI  YODHA SINGH NEGI 22-Jul-99 ST 83.6 75.8 75.8 0 0 75.80

ST Category (Waiting List)

No Candidate

BC Category (01 Seat)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 316 ANJALI YADAV DARSHAN SINGH 22-Mar-00 BC,Def(D5), 

SO, SO

95.0 76.4 76.4 0 1.53 77.93

BC Category (Waiting List )

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1** 376 SHUBHAM SINGH GAJENDER SINGH 04-Nov-00 BC 83.6 72.2 72.2 0 0.00 72.20

2 380 JASPREET MILKH RAJ 02-Jun-99 BC,BAS 72.2 71.3 71.3 0 0.00 71.33

3 426 IMRAN DAYAL AHAMED MD IQBAL AHAMED 16-Apr-00 BC 62.2 64.8 64.8 0 0.00 64.80

PU1818461

PU186350

PU1818985

PU185764

Application

No.

Weightages

Weightages

PU1821359

Application

No.

Weightages

Application

No.



Defence Category (01 Seat)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 409 ANKUSH KUMAR SUCHA SINGH 03-Aug-00 Def(D4) 66.5 69.2 69.2 0 0.00 69.20

Defence Category (Waiting List)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 414 ANKUSH KUMAR RAJENDER KUMAR 11-Aug-00 Def(D4) 70.3 68.6 68.6 0 0.00 68.60

2 175 SHASHVAT KALIA GIRISH KALIA 12-Aug-00 Def(D5), SO 91.2 85.8 85.8 0 1.72 87.52

3 195 MARTINA MERLIN 

MENDEZ

ANDRE MENDEZ 18-Apr-00 Def(D5), 

OGC

95.0 86.6 86.6 0 0.00 86.60

PU1818392

PU182102

PU185656

PU1818367

Application

No.

Weightages

Application

No.

Weightages



OGC Category (02 Seats)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1** 114 SEHAJ SEKHON RAJESH INDER SINGH 

SEKHON

16-May-00 OGC 89.8 90.2 90.2 0 1.804 92.00

2 138 AISHWARYA BHATIA ANAND BHATIA 21-Jan-00 OGC 95.0 90.6 90.6 0 0 90.60

OGC Category (Waiting List )

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 144 ISHANA S. MANN SHIV PRATAP S. MANN 30-May-00 OGC 95.0 88.0 88.0 0 1.76 89.76

2 176 YASHIKA JAIN NEERAJ JAIN 12-May-00 OGC 95.0 87.4 87.4 0 0 87.40

3 195 MARTINA MERLIN 

MENDEZ

ANDRE MENDEZ 18-Apr-00 Def(D5), 

OGC

95.0 86.6 86.6 0 0 86.60

4** 199 MANDEEP KAUR PARMINDERJEET SINGH 05-Jan-01 OGC 95.0 86.4 86.4 0 0 86.40

5** 279 JYOTI SHIVRATTAN 16-Jul-00 OGC 93.1 79.6 79.6 0 1.592 81.19

6** 285 GARVEETA YADAV MR. PANKAJ YADAV 25-May-00 OGC 91.2 80.6 80.6 0 0 80.60

7** 306 REET CHOUDHARY SANJAY CHOUDHARY 30-Dec-00 OGC 87.4 77.6 77.6 0 1.552 79.15

8 342 TANYA GUPTA RAJINDER GUPTA 25-Feb-00 OGC 89.3 74.4 74.4 0 1.488 75.89

9** 354 YASHASVI VIJ VINAY VIJ 19-Sep-99 OGC 91.0 75.2 75.2 0 0 75.20

10** 365 MANSI GOEL SHIV RAJ 25-Jun-00 OGC 81.7 72.4 72.4 0 1.448 73.85PU1814166

PU1813640

PU184166

PU189806

PU1825114

PU187795

PU185325

PU1816990

PU185656

PU182528

PU1813827

PU183960

Application

No.

Weightages

Application

No.

Weightages



Border Area Candidate (01 Seat)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 123 MEGHA RAJ SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 19-Oct-99 BAS 87.4 91.4 91.4 0 0 91.44

Border Area Candidate (Waiting List)

Sr.No. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 380 JASPREET MILKH RAJ 02-Jun-99 BC,BAS 72.2 71.3 71.3 0 0 71.33

2 410 KARANDEEP SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 10-Nov-98 SC,BAS, 

RAS

86.3 69.1 69.1 0 0 69.13

Application

No.

Weightages

PU186350

PU1812640

Application

No.

Weightages

PU1810438



Rural Area Category (02 Seat)

Sr.NO. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1** 148 MANNAT SHARMA SUDHIR SHARMA 20-Sep-00 RAS 95.0 87.8 87.8 0 1.76 89.56

2** 72 APARNA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA 17-May-99 RAS 95.0 80.4 80.4 0 1.61 82.00

Rural Area Category (Waiting List)

Sr.NO. Rank Name Father's Name DoB Cat. 10th

(%)

12th

(%)

Distribution of 

Weightage

Overall

Marks

12th

( 100)

NCC

/NSS/

YW

/Skill

(upto 4%)

Add.

Wtg.

1 291 PARMINDER KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 08-Oct-99 RAS 88.4 78.8 78.8 0 1.58 80.38

2** 418 SANCHIT CHHABRA DAVINDER KUMAR 05-Mar-00 RAS 76.0 69.2 69.2 0 1.38 70.58

3 410 KARANDEEP SINGH KARNAIL SINGH 10-Nov-98 SC,BAS, 

RAS

86.3 69.1 69.1 0 0.00 69.13

Sports Category (01 Seats)

Subject to grading from Directorate of Sports, PU, Chandigarh

PwD Category (01 Seat)

    No Candidate

Riot Victim (01 Seat)

   No Candidate

PU1812640

Application

No.

Weightages

PU182564

PU186711

Application

No.

Weightages

PU185379

PU185112



Freedom Fighters(01 Seat)

    No Candidate

Kargil War (01 Seat)

No Candidate

Cancer Patient (01 Seat)

No Candidate

Youth Welfare(01 Seat)

No Candidate

NRI Category (04 Seats)

No Candidate

It is certified that the above list has been prepared on merit and relevant rules and regulations as laid down have been followed. 

It is also certified that all the above candidates were physically present on the day of counselling

                                                                                                                                                              *    Provisional admission subject to verification of the original documents 

**    Provisional admission subject to submission of category certificate in  proper format as given in the Hand Book of Information


